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E=158 200]025|1.75| 13.00 | 3.38 0.00 10.75 10.75 | 0.00 0.00 | 0.38 6.25 | 0.00 | 0.50 0 1 13 0
F2:8 0.63]10.1310.88 | 17.13 |2.75 0.00 10.13 10.50 | 0.00 0.00]1.38] 12.33 /0.00 | 0.50 0 0 7 0
F3:8 0.63 10.00 225 | 1550 |1.88 0.00 10.00 |0.75 | 0.00 0.00 |0.38 | 43.50 |0.00 | 1.00 0 0 5 0
F458 0.1310.00 [2.13 9.2513.25 0.00 10.13 [0.25 | 0.00 0.00 |0.13 | 64.50 | 0.00 | 0.50 0 0 4 0
E5:8 050 /0.00 163 | 10.13 |1.63 0.00 |10.25 10.00 | 0.00 0.00 |0.63 | 74.25 |0.50 | 0.00 0 0 6 0
F 658 0.2510.13 [ 2.38 8.25 12.00 0.00 |10.25 10.50 | 0.00 0.00 |1.00 | 64.83 |0.00 | 0.00 0 0 5 0
F=7:8 0.38 |0.00 |5.13 | 11.38 |3.13 0.00 10.13 10.75 | 0.00 0.00 |0.63 | 49.17 |0.00 | 0.00 0 0 11 0
F85E 0.00 |0.00 [4.38 | 11.25 |4.25 0.00 10.13 10.38 | 0.00 0.00 |0.13 | 30.58 | 0.00 | 0.50 0 0 9 0
F9:8 0.00 [0.00 |3.13 8.00 1213 0.00 10.13 10.25 | 0.00 0.13 1050 | 20.67 |0.00 | 0.50 0 0 4 0
%1058 [0.25(0.00[3.13 6.75 | 3.63 0.00 10.00 [{0.50 | 0.00 0.00 ]0.75 | 12.58 | 0.00 | 0.50 0 0 7 0
ZE11;8 [0.250.00 [2.50 | 11.00 |3.38 0.13 10.00 |10.63 | 0.00 0.00 | 0.63 9.83 10.00 | 0.00 0 0 6 0
%128 [0.88 (0.00]1.75 6.50 | 1.38 0.13 10.00 |10.38 | 0.00 0.00 |0.50 | 14.00 |0.00 | 0.00 0 0 7 0
%1358 [0.25(0.00[1.88 9.88 |2.88 0.13 10.00 [{0.63 | 0.00 0.00 ]0.25 ] 12.33 | 0.00 | 0.00 0 0 3 0
%1458 [0.25(0.00[1.88 7.00 | 2.63 0.38 10.00 |0.25 | 0.00 0.00 |1 0.63 5.92 |10.00 | 0.50 0 0 8 0
%158 [0.13(0.00 | 2.00 963 |2.75 0.00 10.38 [1.13 | 0.00 0.00 | 0.50 8.75 10.00 | 0.50 0 0 12 0
%1658 [0.13 (000188 | 15.38 [2.13 0.13 10.00 |0.50 | 0.00 0.00 |0.38 | 14.92 | 0.00 | 0.50 0 0 13 0
%1758 [0.00 [0.25]1.50 | 16.00 |4.38 0.2510.63 [ 1.38 | 0.00 0.13 10.38 9.2510.00 [ 0.00 0 0 8 0
%1858 [0.00 [0.00 |0.88 6.00 | 2.13 0.00 10.25 [0.50 | 0.00 0.00 | 0.25 3.17 10.00 | 0.00 0 0 6 0
%1958 [0.13[025(1.38 9.75 1 3.00 0.00 10.13 [0.50 | 0.00 0.13 10.63 2.58 10.00 [ 0.00 0 0 2 0
%2058 [0.25(0.13|2.25]| 17.38 [2.25 0.2510.00 [0.75 | 0.00 0.1310.75 1.33 {0.00 | 0.00 0 0 7 0
%2158 [0.00(025]|250]| 17.13 [2.63 0.00 10.13 [0.00 | 0.00 1.25[0.75 1.08 [0.50 | 0.50 0 0 9 0
%2258 [0.00 (050313 ] 12.75 [1.25 0.38 10.00 [0.63 | 0.00 1.25[0.63 0.33 10.00 | 0.50 0 2 17 0
%2358 [0.00 (088 |2.25 950 |3.25 0.13 10.00 [{0.50 | 0.00 1.38 [0.38 0.75 10.00 | 0.00 0 0 12 0
2458 [0.00(025]1.75 913 11.25 0.13]10.13 [0.75]0.13 2.50 1 0.38 0.33 10.00 [ 0.50 0 1 10 0
%2558 [0.00 (0.00]1.13 6.63 |2.13 0.13 10.00 [{0.50 | 0.00 575 10.75 0.00 1 0.00 | 1.00 0 1 17 0
%2658 [0.00 [0.00 |2.00 438 12.63 0.13 10.00 [{0.63 | 0.00 8.75 10.50 0.00 1 0.00 | 0.00 0 0 15 0
%278 [0.00(038]1.13 588 |1.75 0.13]10.13 [0.63 |0.13 8.63 | 1.00 0.00 1 0.00 | 0.00 0 0 17 0
%2858 [0.00(0.38]1.13 3.00 | 1.50 0.38 10.13 [1.13 |]0.00 9.75 10.63 0.08 10.00 | 0.00 0 0 10 0
%2958 [0.00 [0.00|0.25 5.00 |1 0.88 0.00 10.13 [0.75 | 0.00 7.50 |0.50 0.00 1 0.00 | 0.00 0 0 17 0
530:8 [0.00]0.00|0.75 463 [0.63 0.1310.13 [1.00 | 0.00 488 10.88 0.00 1 0.00 | 0.00 0 0 13 0
%318 [0.13]0.38 (0.75 3.63 | 0.50 0.00 1 0.00 | 1.63 | 0.00 2.50 1 0.38 0.00 1 0.00 | 0.00 0 0 16 0
53258 [0.00 (0.25]0.63 3.63 10.25 0.00 |0.13 [0.25 | 0.00 1.25 [0.50 0.00 1 0.00 | 0.00 0 0 12 0
%338 [0.13]0.88(0.13 4,00 [0.25 0.25 10.00 [{0.50 | 0.00 0.50 | 0.50 0.00 1 0.00 | 0.00 0 0 14 1
534:8 [0.00 |0.38 [0.63 438 [0.50 0.00 1 0.00 | 1.25 | 0.00 0.75 10.38 0.00 1 0.00 | 0.00 0 0 9 0
%358 [0.13]0.75 [0.25 3.75 10.63 0.38 10.00 [0.75 | 0.00 0.25 10.25 0.00 1 0.00 [ 0.50 0 0 9 0
%3618 [0.25]1.38 (0.38 3.7510.75 0.6310.13 [1.13 |]0.00 0.13 10.00 0.00 1 0.00 | 5.50 0 0 18 0
%378 [0.00]1.25(0.25 5.50 |1 0.38 1.1310.25 [1.13 ]0.00 0.25 1 0.38 0.00 1 0.00 | 4.50 0 0 10 0
%3818 [0.63]0.13(0.25 3.00 |1 0.50 0.63 10.13 [0.50 | 0.00 0.13 10.25 0.00 1 0.00 | 2.00 0 0 9 0
%398 [1.25]0.25 [1.00 2.50 10.88 0.38 10.13 [0.88 | 0.00 0.1310.13 0.00 1 0.00 | 1.50 0 0 17 0
54078 [1.50]0.38 [0.63 3.00 |10.63 0.13 10.00 {0.88 | 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 1 0.00 | 1.00 0 0 11 0
%4178 [163]025(1.13 1.88 [0.00 0.50 10.00 | 1.00 | 0.00 0.00 | 0.50 0.00 1 0.00 | 1.00 0 0 5 0
$42:8 [2.00]0.13 [1.00 2.5010.13 0.13 10.00 [{0.50 | 0.00 0.00 |1 0.13 0.00 1 0.00 [ 0.50 0 0 1 0
438 [1.13]0.13(2.13 2.88 10.38 0.00 1 0.00 [{0.38 | 0.00 0.00 |1 0.13 0.08 10.00 [ 0.50 0 0 13 0
4458 [0.63 (025238 2.38 10.38 0.00 | 0.00 | 1.00 | 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 1 0.00 [ 0.50 0 0 11 0
%458 (2131038 [1.75 6.00 | 0.63 0.00 1 0.00 {0.88 | 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 1 0.00 [ 0.50 0 0 11 0
54678 [1.50|0.00 [2.38 | 13.00 | 0.63 0.00 | 0.00 [{0.50 | 0.00 0.00 | 0.50 0.00 |1 0.00 [ 0.50 0 0 9 0
S47:8 [3.00 /000 [1.88 ] 16.00 |1.38 0.00 | 0.00 [ 0.50 | 0.00 0.00 | 0.25 0.50 1 0.00 [ 0.50 0 0 6 0
5488 [3.00 /063 (288 | 2838 [1.13 0.00 | 0.00 [{0.75 | 0.00 0.00 |0.13 0.33 10.00 [ 0.00 0 0 12 0
%498 [1.63]025(2.13] 37.38[0.75 0.00 1 0.00 {0.13 | 0.00 0.00 | 0.38 2.50 10.00 [ 0.00 0 0 7 0
5018 [2.00]0.13[2.75 | 26.25 | 1.00 0.00 |0.13 [0.25 | 0.00 0.00 |0.13 5.33 10.00 [ 0.00 0 0 7 0
%518 [3.25]0.13 (250 | 19.38 | 2.38 0.25 10.00 {0.00 | 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 9.42 10.00 [ 0.00 0 0 3 0
552:8 [3.1310.00 [2.38 | 13.88 |1.50 0.00 |0.13 [0.13 | 0.00 0.00 |0.00 | 11.75 [ 0.00 | 0.00 0 0 8 0
EmE g] 8/ 8 gl 8 8] 8 8 8 8] 8 12 2] 2 1 1] 1] 1




